Name of the Corporate Debtor: CEMA Electric Lighting Products India Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: Feb 14, 2025

ANNEXURE 8

LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON : 10th March 2025
List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount in INR

Details of claim received Details of Claims admitted ::.“._”__“. e Amount of
Amount % voting | Amount of Amount of| claim R
tual
SI.No Name of the Creditor : . Amount of claim . |covered by sl ke share in contingent b claim not under Ry, ¥
Date of receipt  |Amount claimed . Nature of Claim . covered by |related ) ; dues, that ; cra any
admitted security e oo CoC, if claim feams i sty admitted | verificatio
interest & IR applicable s n
Overdrive Electronics Private Provisionally
1 27.02.25 ocC NIL NIL NO 1.79 NIL NIL
Limited 2,63,86,662 2,63,86,662 admitted
Provisionally
2[s1 Lighting India P Ltd 4,86,12,698 | 4,86,12,698 |°C i e e #iRe admitted
Provisionally
’ Venture Lighting India Ltd 8,79,36,548 8,79,36,548 Ok ik Ik i e admitted
4|Nawab Infrastructure Pvt Ltd 25.02.25 9,04,34,665 9,04,34,665|0C NIL NIL No 6.14
5|{lmran H Menon 25.02.25 4,30,11,506 4,30,11,506|0C 2.92
Grand Total ’ 29,63,82,079 | 29,63,82,079 20.11

T R RAVICHANDRAN
INTERIM RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL

CEMA Electric Lighting Products India Private Limited
IBBI/IPA-002/1P-N00241/2017-2018/10692

AFA Valid till 31.12.2025

|BBIIIPA-002

1P-N00241!
2017-18110692




